P3X Lite Series
Air Preparation System
G1/2 & G3/4 Body ported
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description Order code
5 micron element kit P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combines manual/semi auto drain P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain P3XKA00BSA
1 micron element kit P3XKA00ES9
Service kits
Flow characteristics
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter
Flow (dm3/s)

Bowl sump capacity: 60 cm3
* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Description Order code
0.01 micron coalescing element kit P3XKA00ESC
Bowl kit with combines manual/semi auto drain P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain P3XKA00BSA
Differential pressure indicator kit P3XKA00RQ
Service kits
Coalescing Filters
62
SW32

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description Order code
Wall bracket - Stainless steel P3XKA00MW
Panel mounting nut P3XKA00MM
Key lock P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type) P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type) P3XKA00RN
Service kits
Flow characteristics
Lockable Tamperproof Kit (up to x 3 padlocks)
This facilitates the tamperproofing of the Regulator and

Gauge ports ( x 2 ): 1/4”
* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Description Order code
5 micron element kit P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combined manual/semi auto drain P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain P3XKA00BSA
Tamper-proof knob kit (keylock) P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type) P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type) P3XKA00RN
Wall bracket kit - Stainless steel P3XKA00MW
Panel mount nut P3XKA00MM
Service kits
Flow characteristics
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter/Regulator
(3/4) 5 Micron Filter/Regulator

PDE2620TCUK
P3X Lite Series
Description  Connection Weight Order code
    (g)
Accessories
Panel mounting nut   10 P3XKA00MM
Stainless steel - Wall bracket kit  80 P3XKA00MW
P3X connecting kit   10 P3XKA00CB
Lubricator Oil VG15 : ISO 3448 - 100ml 100 P3XKA00PPA
Pressure gauge 0 to 10 bar 1/4” 60 KG8012-00
  0 to 16 bar 1/4” 60 KG8013-00
Connector O-ring kit Qty: 5   P3XKA04CY
Regulator & Filter/Regulator - Key Lock Kit  0.05 P3XKA00AS
Accessories
27
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

conditions, Parker recommend the dryer is preceeded with
a 5 micron and 0.01 coalescer filter from the P3X series.
Port size Size Description Order Code
G1/2 10 Membrane dryer with return tube P3XJA14CA1N
G1/2 15 Membrane dryer with return tube P3XJA14CB1N
G1/2 20 Membrane dryer with return tube P3XJA14CC1N
G1/2 25 Membrane dryer with return tube P3XJA14CD1N
G1/2 35 Membrane dryer serial type P3XJA14CE1N
G1/2 50 Membrane dryer serial type P3XJA14CF1N
Wall mounting bracket kit
Order Code
P3XKA00MWD Top & bottom wall mounting bracket
Note: For NPT threaded connections replace the 6th digit from 1 to 9  i.e. P3XJA94CA1N
Complete Filter / Dryer System combinations available on request
F + Fc + MD F + Fc + MD + R F + Fc + MD + R + Fa
Membrane Dryers
30